
 

Jim Smedley Franjo Construction 412-709-4729 js@franjocc.com 335 E. 7th Ave Homestead, PA 15120
Kaite Gutt Massaro Corporation 412-963-2800 kgutt@massarocorporation.com 120 Delta Drive Pittsburgh, PA 15238
Nicole Glancy R.A. Glancy & Sons, Inc. 412-487-8873 nglancy@raglancy.com 2361 Venture Dr. Gibsonia, PA 15044
Toni Peitz Rycon Construction, Inc. 412-392-2525 tpeitz@ryconinc.com 2501 Smallman Street Suite 100 Pittsburgh, PA 15222
Billy Boni Walter Mucci Construction 724-677-2875 info@waltermucciinc.com 124 Allen Drive Smock, PA 15480

Gary Gerst East West Manufacturing & Supply Co., Inc. 412-207-7385 office@eastwestmfg.com 3849 Willow Ave Pittsburgh, PA 15234
Bethany Vargo First American Industries, Inc. 412-354-7726 bethany@firstamericanind.com 617 California Avenue Pittsburgh, PA 15202
Andrea Weider Guy's Mechanical Systems, Inc. 724-843-4390x109 andrea@guysmech.com 132 Big Knob Road Rochester, PA 15074
Robin Horn Lugaila Mechanical 412-920-1330 robin@lugaila.net 1 Rutgers Road Pittsburgh, PA 15205
Matt Polacek ProntoTech LLC 412-694-2000 info@prontotechllc.com 120 Harmony Rd Wexford, PA 15090
Courtney Douglass R&B Mechanical, Inc. 412-655-0147 randbmechanical@yahoo.com 1120 Broughton Road Pittsburgh, PA 15236
Lynn Noah Renick Brothers 724-794-4200x219 lnoah@renickbrothers.com 434 Grove City Road Slippery Rock, PA 16057
Samantha Barker Wayne Crouse, Inc. 412-771-5176 sbarker@waynecrouse.com 3370 Stafford St. Pittsburgh, PA 15204

Bethany Vargo First American Industries, Inc. 412-354-7726 bethany@firstamericanind.com 617 California Avenue Pittsburgh, PA 15202
Lynn Noah Renick Brothers 724-794-4200x219 lnoah@renickbrothers.com 434 Grove City Road Slippery Rock, PA 16057
Cindy Beauregard Reno Bros. Inc. 724-843-8000 cindy.beauregard@renobrosinc.com 792 Duquesne Way Rochester, PA 15074
Maryalice Bokulich Vrabel Plumbing Company, LLC 724-443-2250x1 office@vrabelplumbing.com 13 Dewey Lane Gibsonia, PA 15044
Samantha Barker Wayne Crouse, Inc. 412-771-5176 sbarker@waynecrouse.com 3370 Stafford St. Pittsburgh, PA 15204
Kelli Campas Wheels Mechanical Contracting 412-405-9760 kelli@wheelsmechanical.com 1473 Route 837 Elrama, PA 15038

Scott Davitt A-1 Electric, Inc. 724-993-4919 scott@a1electricinc.net 30 Springfield Ave. Washington, PA 15301
Donna D. Beyerl Allegheny City Electric, Inc. 412-931-0777 db@alleghenycityelectric.com 3080 Babcock Boulevard Pittsburgh, PA 15237
Andrew Zewe Merit Electrical Group, Inc. 412-346-0125x316 azewe@megpgh.com 204 Pennsylvania Ave. Oakmont, PA 15139
Nikki Miller Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC 724-696-4600 nmiller@westmorelandelectric.com 193 Central Road Tarrs, PA 15688

Keith Schwenke American Industrial Contracting, Inc. 412-741-8513 keith.aicpittsburgh@gmail.com 264 E. Beaver Street Sewickley, PA 15143
Joe Mlecsko Canfield Development 412-885-7428 jmlecsko@gmail.com 2536 Library Rd Pittsburgh, PA 15234
Mark McNabb GEMM Demolition LLC 412-334-2809 gemmdemolition@yahoo.com 1260 Silver Lane McKees Rocks, PA 15136
Jared Boarts Hunt Valley Environmental, LLC 724-594-0800 jaredb@hvenv.com 632 Hunt Valley Circle New Kensington, PA 15068
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